
Attendee Registration 
Industry             $79.00 
Government     Complimentary  
 
Exhibitor Registration 
Industry             $229.00 
Government     Complimentary 

No Onsite Registration! 

 

           
        
 

 
 

       Join the Social Security           
        Administration for 
        networking, one-on-one 
        business matchmaking, 
        workshop, and guest 
        speakers. 

             See Conference Website for Details and Registration 
                       https://www.regonline.com/SSA9THANNUALSBCONFERENCE 
 
 

                          

   

Women of Small Business: 
 Expanding the Opportunity 
 

TOP SSA NAICS CODES 

 
541519 
443120 
532420 
511210 
334111 
624310 
621111 
541511 

334210 
541611 
561612 
517110 
541512 
621112 
561492 
561210 

518210 
541930 
221112 
561720 
531210 
517919 
334290 
541720 

    Ninth Annual 
    Small Business 
    Procurement 
    Conference 
        June 9, 2016 from 7:00 AM - 2:30 PM 
         Altmeyer Auditorium and Multi-Purpose Room 
         6401 Security Boulevard 
         Baltimore, Maryland 21235 
 
 
 
 

Become An 
Exhibitor 
Exhibitor Registration Fee 
includes an exhibitor table 
top space, two chairs, and 
registration for one (1) 
company representative. 

Participate in 
Matchmaking 
Appointments are in 15 
minute increments with a 
five minute break in between 
each appointment. Limited 
to three (3) appointments by 
Buyer’s NAICS Code. 

https://www.regonline.com/SSA9THANNUALSBCONFERENCE
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